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t 6 Surya Bahadur Basnet 168

2 1 Pradip Kumar Ghimire 428
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1 4 Ratna Prasad Adhikari 11

2 7 Madhav Panta 108

3 2 Madhu Gharti 162
4 8 Prakash Paudel 8
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I 229 Chiranlibi Chapagain 6

2 33 Pharsa Bahadur K. C. 9

3 43 Bivek Kumar Paudel 96
4 123 Bikram Upadhaya 36
5 10 Prem Bahadur Karki 277 .,.G
6 144 Dipesh Bohara l7O ,/ rc t

7 83 Bhumiraj Chalise 172 llu7
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t2 319 Bivek Kumar Khadgi
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13 29 Roman Silwal
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Rahul Dev yadav
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Kishan Singh
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Krishna Bahadur Shahi

Radhe Krishna Dutta

Binod Timilsina

Shiva Prasad pangeni

Shailendra kumar Ray

Sikendra Mahato

Nani Kumari .loshi

Rishiram yadav

Nand Kishor yadav

Durga Nand yadav

Tej Ram Gurung

Bal Krishna Neupane
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1 268 Anuma Joshi
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Rajani Shrestha

Cham Prasad Dhamala
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Sudip Mareta

Niroj Babu Tiwari

Braj Kishor Mahato

Sarmila Kharel

Basant Kumar Jha

Pramesh Kumar Chaudhary

irrh' firr (@ wt E;dHm qqs.t

0

10 92
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13
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t2 258 Yogendra kumar yadav
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13 2 Suresh Khadka 313
t4 96 Sirjana Aryal 55
15 348 Rabina Kumari Chaudhary 35
16 155 Balaram Panta 273
t7 260 Devanand Chaudhary 7L
18 187

286
19 109 Asharani Chaudhary 287
20 382 Akramuddin Musalman 48
2l 52 Radha Kant Dutta 86
22 136 Sabita Pudasaini 69
23 45 Sandesh Chaudhary 90
24 340 Laxmi Narayan Chaudhary 18
25 160 Ajit Kumar Pal 91
26 351 Pratima Sharma 271
27 32L Ramita Chaudhary 70
28 398 Buddhamaya Rai 282
29 65 Raj Kumar Yadav 332
30 191 Sujita Adhikari t4
31 88

231
32 277 Rajendra BK 120
33 309 Krishna Kumar Yadav 80
34 76 Anita Ranabhat 82
35 240 Hari Oli 402
36 155 Ashok Kumar Yadav 89
37 22 Mosaphir Shah toz
38 2t Keshav Raj Dhital 98
39 397

160
40 349 Samikshya Adhikari 360
4L L4t Sanju K.C 85
42 2r5 Sudip Pudasaini 256
43 77 Ram Prasad Chaudhary 73
44 44 Suresh Kumar Shah 83
45 228 Bikash Thapa 88
46 22L Sujit Kumar Yadav 75 ,4
47 73 laxmi Prasad Sah 397
48 25 Niranjan Panuhar Chaudhary 74
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50 275 Manoj Chaudhary \72
51 42s Lalita Chhetri 201
52 42 Bamdev Aryal 434 ./1"
53 329 Shashikar Singh Basnet 247
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54 t4 Bivek Kumar Ram 296
55 112 Khagendra Regmi 81

55 339 Jeevan Chaudhary 116

57 236 Deepak Prasad Yadav 130

58 315 Bimala Devi Neupane 128

59 85 Jamuna Tharu 78

60 306 Ranjita Chaudhary 149

61 148 Gaurav Shrestha 513

62 130 Lila Nath Dahal 105
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64 366 Rita Baniya 147

65 409 Phulmaya Tharu 104
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Upendra Prasad Yadav

Saroj Kumar Thakur

Kamlesh Prasad Sah

Endra Bahadur Rana

Pusparaj Timilsina Upadhaya

Manish Kumar Sah

Ram Chandra Prasad Yadav
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1 102 Rupak Bishwakarma 423

2 36 132

3 80 Manohar Kumar Saini 159

4 91 Ramesh Chaudhary 167

5 93 Madan Kumar Chaudhary 101

6 L93 115

7 313 Bidhanand Chaudhary 186

8 223 Akbar Miya 180

9 235 Santosh Kumar Sah Godh 134

10 t42 Tilak kumar Yogi 125

11 49 Mimsara Budha 1,46

t2 2L4 Sunil Yadav 151

13 137 Ganga [ama t74
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15 410 Thakur prasad Rana tt2
16 399 Ajay Kumar Sah 175

t7 90 Sarita Gyawali L77

18 337 Sanchi Saru 184

19 222 Dhaneshwar Paswan It4
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239 Elina Thapa

Narendra Kumar yadav

Lila Kumari Chaudhary

Roshan KumarJha

Aastha Shrestha

Dipendra kumar Mali

MD. Tabrej Alam

29
148

30 157 Minu Gurung 158
31 182 Manisha Chaudhary 203
32 25t Usha Gopali 195
33 302 Sanjit Kumar Mahato 235
34 237 Milan Chaudhary 200
35 243

238
35 75

237
37 390

208
38 169 Anil Kumar Ray 209
39 202 Puspa Oli 204
40 72 Krishna Thakur 220
41 94 RamNandan Kumar Mahato 242
42 134 Yam Kumari Khadka 226
43 323 Prabin Pacchai 236
44 327 Tripti Thapa 2t8
45 304 Anand Kumar Yadav 2to
46 153 2s2
47 39 Roshan [amichhane 265

48 51 Rachana Rijal 266
49 264 Laxmi Paudel 269
50 87 Sushila Bhujel 229
51 227 Laxmi Pudasaini 275
52 Lt9 Ram Bahadur Budha 254
53 189 Sangita Jimba 289
54 L20 Dharma Batala 234

55 101 Susmita K,C 245

56 273 Pragya Giri 301

57 245 Sharmila Paudel 278

58 286 Renuka Pandey 249

59 272 Ashmlta Moktan 346
50 326 Netra Prasad Bhattarai 288

61 lt7 Gyan Kumari Tamang 259

62 378 Binita Kunwar 260

63 106 Shyam Sundra Patel 261
64 294 Binod Kumar Sahani 383

65 135 Min Prasad Bhandari 228 4
65 372 Sapuna Tamang 280
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Ramesh Prasad Kushwaha

Ram Bhajan Paswan

Sanjib Kumar Yadav

Ashok Kumar Murau

Arbind Kumar Yadav

Jibachh Kumar Yadav

Jagadish kumar Yadav

Nabin Kumar Chaudhur

Brahamdev Adhikari

Rupak Pajiyar Tharu

Dipendra Prasad Timilsina

Sushma G.C

Rabindra Prasad Yadav

Milan Kharel

Bikash Kumar Pandit
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74 25 Abhinath Kumar Baniya 365
75 30 Tek raj Joshi 369
76 347 Pradip Panthi 224
77 6 Prem Chandra Barai 334
78 372 Krishna Prasad Das 438
79 388 29t
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81 48 Santosh Kumar Chai 343
82 50 Lachchhu Kumari Rana 336
83 175

351
84 201 Jas Bahadur Budha 337

85 95 Sangita Devi Pun 345

86 79 Laxman Gupta 3s9
87 19 Diwash Gc 363

88 250 Nisha Joshi 370
89 115 Santosh Kumar Yadav 377

90 331 389

91 334 Santosh Kumar Yadav 394

92 t7L Sanjay Ram 410
93 152 Abdul Salim 4t2
94 423 420
95 225 451

96 27 347

97 416 422

98 119 Prem Raj Bhattarai 290

99 188 Bisheshwor Kumar yadav 297

100 190 222
101 23 Surendra Chaudhary 3s3
102 224 Rumin Kumari Ray 274
103 241 Bina Pahadi 348
104 53 Dal Bahadur Limbu 349
105 L24

342
106 256 Ram Kewal Barai 344
107 346 338
108 385 sita kumari yadav 306
109 354 Sarita Chaudhary 373 A
110 233 Om Prakash Yadav 395

111 417 384 F
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Lt7 384 Pradip Kumar Sutihar 309
118 322 Sujita K. C. Bhandari 253
119 424 Sujan Kalung 487
t20 2to Shiva Kunwar 447
tzt 395 Prabhas Chaudhary 392
L22 209 Som Bahadur Lamichhane 435
123 54 Sharasota K. C. 437
124 200 Santosh B.K. 341
125 185 Dinesh Yadav 323
L26 195 Ram Pravesh Prasad Kushwaha 458
127 389 Sharawan Kumar yadav 459
128 31 Anuj Kumal 331
129 203 Rebati Kumari Rana 3s5
130 242 TulRaj Koirala 357
131 401 Sushma Achary 514
132 68 Prabesh Rana 445
133 178 Bikranta Prasad Shah 380
134 246 Pramesh Kumar Yadav 395
13s 249 Samjhana Chaudhary 403
136 298 Bijay Kumar Yadav 477
137 288 Yogendra Prasad Chaudhary 240
138 383 Krishna Dev Das 366
139 289 Pradip Pokhrel 441
140 139 Nawal Kishor Sah 515
141 25s Babita Kumari Yadav 310
142 415 Uma Shankar Sah 385
143 220 Surendra Kumar yadav 407
t44 62 Anju Maya Rumba 276
145 158 Rasmaya Gurung 506
746 330 Krishna Kumar Mahara 390
147 t62 Amar Kesh Harijan 401
148 4Lt Ganga Tamang 426
149 194 Bashu Dev Bhatta 455
150 70 Dirgha Raj Bhatta 453
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